FACE MILLING
• 	 Face milling is a common machining operation used to create
flat surfaces on a workpiece using a milling cutter with
multiple cutting teeth.
•	 It is the process of cutting a flat surface perpendicular to the
axes of the milling cutter.
• 	 Multiple approach angles are possible - 45°, 65°,88° etc.
XCUT has multiple solutions in multiple corners for different

400
Cast iron G-X 300 CrMo
15 3 55 HRc
RECOMMENDED CUTTING
CONDITIONS
MI
LL
IN
G
MI
LL
IN
G
257 256
Designation D d L Z Stockable
XTSM-D63-A22-Z5-OFMT05T3 63 22 40 5
XTSM-D80-A27-Z6-OFMT05T3  80 27 50 6
XTSM-D100-A32-Z7-OFMT05T3 100 32 50 7
XTSM-D125-A40-Z8-OFMT05T3 125 40 63 8
Designation Dimensions Feed (mm/tooth) DEPTH OF CUT(MM) XT830
l D S Ø r min max min max
OFMT05T3 TN - 12.7 4 25 - 0.12 0.40 0.4 3.5
SCREW - SCREW FOR OFMT05
8 CORNER 45 DEGREE LEAD ANGLE FACE MILLING INSERT.
SUITABLE FOR: SURFACING / CHAMFERING
SHELL CUTTER
OFMT05T3
STOCKABLE NON  STOCKABLE
STOCKABLE NON  STOCKABLE
MI
LL
IN
G
MI
LL
IN
G
257 256
Designation D D1 d l z Stockable
XTSM-D50-A22-Z4-SEHT12 50 60.4 4 40 22
XTSM-D63-A22-Z5-SEHT12  63 73.4 8 40 22
XTSM-D80-A27-Z6-SEHT12 80 90.4 7 50 27
XTSM-D100-A32-Z7-SEHT12 100 110.4 8 50 32
XTSM-D125-A40-Z8-SEHT12 125 135.6 10 63 40
Designation Dimensions Feed (mm/tooth) DEPTH OF CUT(MM) XA330
di F S r min max min max
SEHT1204AFFN 13.29 12.7 4 - 0.12 0.40 0.4 3.5
SCREW - SCREW M4 FOR SEHT12
45 DEGREE LEAD ANGLE INSERT
4 CUTTING CORNER INSERT SUITABLE FOR FACE MILLING OF ALUMINIUM
SHELL MILL CUTTER
SEHT1204
STOCKABLE NON  STOCKABLE
STOCKABLE NON  STOCKABLE
MI
LL
IN
G
MI
LL
IN
G
259 258
Designation D De d f z Stockable
 XTSM-D50-Z4-SNMX1205-45 50 63 22 40 4
 XTSM-D63-Z6-SNMX1205-45  63 76 22 40 6
XTSM-D80-Z7-SNMX1205-45 80 93 27 50 7
XTSM-D100-Z8-SNMX1205-45 100 113 32 63 8
XTSM-D125-Z10-SNMX1205-45 125 138 40 63 10
XTSM-D160-Z12-SNMX1205-45 160 173 40 63 12
Designation Dimensions Feed (mm/tooth) DEPTH OF
CUT(MM) XT110 XT820 XT840  XT930-C XK3215
d a  d1 t MIN MAX MIN MAX
SNMX1205ANN 12.7 1.8 6 5.5 0.08 0.32 0.5 5

MI
LL
IN
G
259 258
SNMX1206
Designation Dimensions Feed (mm/tooth) DEPTH OF CUT(MM) XT430-G XT480 XT830 XT840 XT930-C
d a  d1 t MIN MAX MIN MAX
SNMX1206ANN 12.7 1.8 6 5.5 0.08 0.25 0.5 5
SCREW - SCREW M4 FOR SNMX1206
*LH Cutters available on request
45 DEGREE LEAD ANGLE INSERT
8 CUTTING CORNER INSERT SUITABLE FOR FACE MILLING
SHELL MILL CUTTER
Designation D D1 d l z Stockable
XTSM-D50-Z4-SNMX1206-45 50 63 22 40 4
XTSM-D63-Z6-SNMX1206-45  63 76 22 40 6
XTSM-D80-Z7-SNMX1206-45 80 93 27 50 7
XTSM-D100-Z8-SNMX1206-45 100 113 32 63 8
XTSM-D125-Z10-SNMX1206-45 125 138 40 63 10
XTSM-D160-Z12-SNMX1206-45 160 173 40 63 12
STOCKABLE NON STOCKABLE
STOCKABLE NON STOCKABLE
MI
LL
IN
G
MI
LL
IN
G
261 260
Designation D D1 d L Z Stockable
 H-SOSF45-8/16-D40-04-22R 40 50.4 4 40 22
 H-SOSF45-8/16-D50-04-22R  50 60.4 4 40 22
H-SOSF45-8/16-D63-08-22R 63 73.4 8 40 22
H-SOSF45-8/16-D80-07-27R 80 90.4 7 50 27
H-SOSF45-8/16-D100-08-32R 100 110.4 8 50 32
 H-SOSF45-8/16-D125-10-40R 125 135.6 10 63 40
H-SOSF45-8/16-D160-12-40R 160 170.4 12 63 40
Designation Dimensions Feed (mm/tooth) DEPTH OF CUT(MM) XT480
dI F S R MIN MAX MIN MAX
SNMX130605 13 3 6.2 0.5 0.05 0.2 0.5 4
 SCREW - SCREW FOR SNMX13

STOCKABLE NON STOCKABLE
MI
LL
IN
G
MI
LL
IN
G
261 260
ONMX1306
Designation D D1 d l z Stockable
H-SOSF45-8/16-D40-04-22R  40 45 22 40 4
H-SOSF45-8/16-D50-04-22R  50 55 22 50 4
H-SOSF45-8/16-D63-06-22R 63 68 22 50 6
H-SOSF45-8/16-D80-07-27R 80 85 27 50 7
H-SOSF45-8/16-D100-08-32R 100 105 32 50 8
 H-SOSF45-8/16-D125-10-40R 125 130 40 63 10
H-SOSF45-8/16-D160-12-40R 160 165 40 63 12

45 DEGREE LEAD ANGLE INSERT
16 CUTTING CORNER INSERT SUITABLE FOR FACE MILLING
SHELL MILL CUTTER
STOCKABLE NON STOCKABLE
STOCKABLE NON STOCKABLE
MI
LL
IN
G
MI
LL
IN
G
263 262
Designation D d L Z Stockable
XTSM-D50-Z4-ONMU0806 50 22 40 4
XTSM-D63-Z5-ONMU0806 63 22 40 5
XTSM-D80-Z6-ONMU0806 80 27 50 6
XTSM-D100-Z7-ONMU0806 100 32 50 7
XTSM-D125-Z8-ONMU0806 125 40 63 8
XTSM-D160-Z10-ONMU0806 160 40 63 10
XTSM-D160-Z12-ONMU08 160 40 63 12
XTSM-D200-Z14-ONMU08 200 60 63 14
XTSM-D250-Z16-ONMU08 250 60 63 16
XTSM-D315-Z20-ONMU08 315 60 63 20
Designation Dimensions Feed (mm/tooth) DEPTH OF CUT(MM)  XT430  XT430-G XT830  XT930-C XK3215 XK3225
L D S Ø R min max min max
ONMU080608 6  20.2 6 - 0.8 0.1 0.3 0.5 3.5
*LH Cutter available on request

MI
LL
IN
G
MI
LL
IN
G
263 262
Designation D Z A
CLAMPING
WEDGE
CODE
SCREW CODE Stockable
XTSM-D63-Z8-ONMU0806WG 63 8 22
CLAMPING
WEDGE
FOR
ONMU08
WEDGESCREW FOR
ONMU08
XTSM-D80-Z10-ONMU0806WG 80 10 27
XTSM-D100-Z14-ONMU0806WG 100 14 32
XTSM-D125-Z18-ONMU0806WG 125 18 40
ONMU WEDGE TYPE CUTTER
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ONMU080608-XT830
FORGED STEEL
PARAMETERS COMPETITOR (D) XCUT

XNKU200708EN 0.99 5.68 19.98 7.28 0.8 0.12 0.35 0.5 5.5
INSERT DETAILS
STOCKABLE NON  STOCKABLE
XNKU2006
MI
LL
IN
G
MI
LL
IN
G
265 264
DESIGNATION D d De F Z AVAILABILITY
XTSM-D50-24-XNKU2006 50 22 63 40 4
XTSM -D63-Z5-XNKU2006 63 22 76 40 5
XTSM-D80-Z6-XNKU2006 80 27 93 50 6
XTSM -D100-Z7-XNKU2006 100 32 113 50 7
XTSM-D125-28-XNKU2006 125 40 138 63 8
XTSM -D160-29-XNKU2006 160 40 173 63 9
XTSM-D200-Z12-XNKU2006 200 60 213 63 12
XTSM -D250-Z16-XNKU2006 225 60 263 63 16
DESIGNATION D d De F Z AVAILABILITY
XTSM-D63-Z6-WG-XNKU2006 63 27 76 40 6
XTSM-D80-Z8-WG-XNKU2006 80 27 93 50 8
XTSM-D100-Z10-WG-XNKU2006 100 32 113 50 10
XTSM-D100-Z12-WG-XNKU2006 100 32 113 50 12
XTSM-D125-Z12-WG-XNKU2006 125 40 138 63 12
XTSM-D125-218-WG-XNKU2006 125 40 138 63 18
XTSM-D160-Z16-WG-XNKU2006 165 40 173 63 19
CUTTER DETAILS
CUTTER DETAILS
STOCKABLE NON  STOCKABLE